
 

 2024 

 
      

 *Menus are subject to change without notice* 
Beef and Pork may be interchanged. If questions, please call 417-625-5315. 

   

  January 2024 

 
 

 

 

JUST READ! 

 We’re looking for a few extra sets 
of hands in Food Service.   

Come join our team! 

Apply online at:  
joplinschools.org 

Tuesday, Jan. 9 

 
Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Cheese Pizza 
Green Beans 
Baby Carrots  

Pears 
Milk 

Wednesday, Jan. 10

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Fruit Juice 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Nachos 

Corn  
Refried Beans 

Pineapple 
Milk 

Thursday, Jan. 11

 
Breakfast 

Cinnamon Crunch Bar 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Peaches 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Broccoli w/ Ranch 

Fruited Gelatin 
Milk 

Friday, Jan. 12 

 
Breakfast 

Biscuit &  Gravy 
 OR  

Assorted Cereal 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Corn Dog 
Tater Tots 

Baby Carrots 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Monday, Jan. 8 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Monday, Jan. 15 

 
No School 

Tuesday, Jan. 16 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza Bagel 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Patty on Bun 

Oven Baked Fries 
Baby Carrots 
Applesauce 

Milk 

Wednesday, Jan. 17

 
Breakfast 

Belgian Waffles 
 OR 

Assorted Cereal 
Fruit Juice 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Cheese Pizza 
Green Beans 

Broccoli w/ Ranch 
Mixed Fruit 

Chocolate Cake 
Milk 

Thursday, Jan. 18

 
Breakfast 
Mini Cinis 

 OR  
Assorted Cereal 

Peaches 
Milk 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Turkey & Noodles 
Mashed Potatoes 

Hot Roll 
Glazed Carrots 
Strawberries 

Milk 

Friday, Jan. 19 

 
Breakfast 

Uncrustable Bites 
OR  

Assorted Cereal 
Applesauce 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Mini Corn Dogs 

Macaroni & Cheese 
Corn 

Broccoli w/ Ranch 
Milk 


